269 www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
TPM TPM 2.0
Expansion Interface SIM 1 x SIM slot
PCIe Intel® H310:
1 x Full-size PCI Express Mini Card slot
(USB interface)
Intel® Q370:
1 x Full-size PCI Express Mini Card slot

OCP (over current protection)
Reverse Protection
Ordering Information
System
IPC960-525-N-DC-FL-H310
(P/N: E26G960107)
Fanless industrial system with 9th/8th gen Intel® Core™
processor, Intel® H310, and PCI Express Mini Card slot,
w/o Axiomek logo
IPC960-525-N-DC-FL-Q370
(P/N:E26G960105)
Fanless industrial system with 9th/8th gen Intel® Core™
processor, Intel® Q370, and PCI Express Mini Card slot,
w/o Axiomtek logo
I/O Module & Riser Card
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974EA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974FA0E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out
with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974GA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974HA0E)
1 x 10/100/1000 Mbps (Intel® I210-AT) Ethernet
2 x RS-232/422/485 & 2 x USB 3.1 (1 USB 3.1 Gen2 &
1 USB 2.0 signal or 2 USB 2.0 signal) module
726G9740690E Blank I/O cover
Optional
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
M.2 Key M 2280 (PCIe x4) NVMe SSD
DDR4-2666 MT/s non-ECC SO-DIMM, up to 64GB
8816G962AA0E Wall mount bracket kit
8816G9600A0E Din-rail mounting kit (for IPC960)
50906D24000E Adaptor 24V/120W, wire only
50906A24000E Adaptor 24V/230W, wire only
Dimensions
Updated Aug. 31, 2023.